EXPLORE
THE WORLD
OF NEW ENERGY!
PREMIUM BATTERIES
2
ADVANCED BATTERIES
FOR PASSENGER AND LIGHT
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

batteries by 40%
300% increased charge cycle
lifespan
Increased resistance to vibration
AGM
PLATINUM AGM
DIN
European type
The ABSEL PLATINUM AGM battery range is designed for use in vehicles
equipped with Start-Stop systems and regenerative braking.
L1
L3 L4 L5
L2
16
20- EN (A)
L1 QX 540 505 AGM.L1.50.056.A 50 5605 60 01 B132 07 1751 90 1901 5,2
L2 QX 540 504 AGM.L2.60.068.A 60 6807 20 01 B132 42 1751 90 1901 8,0
L3 QX 540 503 AGM.L3.70.076.A 70 7608 00 01 B132 78 1751 90 1902 0,5
L4 QX 540 502 AGM.L4.80.080.A 80 8008 50 01 B133 15 1751 90 1902 3,5
L5 QX 540 501 AGM.L5.95.090.A 95 9009 50 01 B133 53 1751 90 1902 6,5
6
Group
size
Product

Bottom
mount
D6
23
SELECTION
SELECTION EVO
C13
QX 547 130 F 105 760 800 0 1 B03 347 175 213 235 26,0
QX 547 131 G 105 760 800 1 1 B03 347 175 213 235 26,0
D4 (TYPE A)
QX 547 040 D4.120.080. 120 800 850 3 1 B03 513 189 195 223 33,5
QX 547 041 D4.120.080. 120 800 850 3 1 B00 513 189 195 223 33,5
QX 547 042 D4.135.095. 135 950 1000 3 1 B03 513 189 195 223 35,7
QX 547 043 D4.135.095. 135 950 1000 3 1 B00 513 189 195 223 35,7
D5 (TYPE B)
QX 547 050 D5.150.100. 150 1000 1050 3 1 B03 518 223 195 223 40,5
QX 547 051 D5.150.100. 150 1000 1050 3 1 B00 513 223 195 223 40,5
QX 547 052 D5.165.110. 165 1100 1150 3 1 B03 513 223 195 223 43,2
QX 547 053 D5.165.110. 165 1100 1150 3 1 B00 513 223 195 223 43,2
QX 547 054 D5.170.110. 170 1100 1150 3 1 B03 513 223 195 223 43,5
QX 547 055 D5.170.110. 170 1100 1150 3 1 B00 513 223 195 223 43,5
QX 547 056 D5.180.120. 180 1200 1250 3 1 B03 513 223 195 223 46,5
QX 547 057 D5.180.120.B 180 1200 1250 3 1 B00 513 223 195 223 46,5
QX 547 058 D5.190.125. 190 1250 1300 3 1 B03 518 223 195 223 47,5
QX 547 059 D5.190.125. 190 1250 1300 3 1 B00 513 223 195 223 47,5
D6 (TYPE C)
QX 547 060 D6.200.125. 200 1250 1300 3 1 B00 518 273 216 242 55,5
QX 547 061 D6.225.125. 225 1250 1300 3 1 B00 518 273 216 242 60,0
QX 547 062 D6.225.140. 225 1400 1450 3 1 B00 518 273 216 242 60,5
QX 547 063 D6.240.150. 240 1500 1600 3 1 B00 518 273 216 242 61,5
GR31
QX 547 310 GR31.105.076.D 105 760 800 9 1 B00 328 171 220 241 25,0
QX 547 311 GR31.105.076.E 105 760 800 9 8 B00 328 171 220 241 25,0
QX 547 312 GR31.105.090.D 105 900 950 9 1 B00 328 171 220 241 25,5